
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
69 
46 
48 
78 

198 
109 
215 
211 

Class Name 
PEDRO CLEROT 
ALEJANDRO SAMANIEGO 
ESTEBAN POLIT 
GABRIEL GOMEZ 
VINICIUS C. MERCEZ 
SEBASTIAN NG 
MANUEL A. OCHOA 
EDUARDO V. RITZMANN 

Laps 
9 

11 
12 
11 
10 
11 
11 
7 

Best Tm 
51.264 
51.588 
51.650 
51.792 
51.950 
52.178 
52.542 
53.210 

Diff 

0.324 
0.386 
0.528 
0.686 
0.914 
1.278 
1.946 

Gap 

0.324 
0.062 
0.142 
0.158 
0.228 
0.364 
0.668 

In Lap 
4 
4 
6 
6 
6 
4 
9 
6 

S1 Best 
19.293 
19.366 
19.221 
19.322 
19.358 
19.577 
19.386 
20.015 

S2 Best 
20.796 
20.890 
21.045 
21.101 
21.108 
21.261 
21.601 
21.628 

S3 Best 
11.175 
11.201 
11.230 
11.251 
11.286 
11.257 
11.342 
11.556 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/01/2020 13:54:45 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

Troféu Ayrton Senna 
INTERNACIONAL OK JUNIOR 

4o TREINO LIVRE - OK JR 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 13:42:48 

SPEED PARK - BIRIGUI 1,228 km 

21/01/2020 13:51 
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